Home » HPE Aruba Networking » HPE aruba networking S0B57A Tri Band Wireless Access Point User Guide
Contents
1  HPE Aruba networking S0B57A Tri-Band Wireless Access
Point
2  Table 1. Select a model
3  Table 2. Select mount kit
4  Table 3. Add powering accessory (optional)
5  Table 4. Add other accessories (optional)

Ordering Guide
HPE Aruba Networking 600H Series Hospitality Access Points
High-end Wi-Fi 6E (802.11ax, 6GHz) for high-density and high-performance indoor environments.
Table 1. Select a Model
Part
Num
ber
Description Configuration Comments
S0B5
7A
HPE Aruba Networking AP-605H (EG) 2-Radio 3-Band 2×
2 Wi-Fi 6E 1+4 ETH PSE USB Hospitality AP Add mount kit (not included)
S0B5
8A
HPE Aruba Networking AP-605H (IL) 2-Radio 3-Band 2×2
Wi-Fi 6E 1+4 ETH PSE USB Hospitality AP Add mount kit (not included)
S0B5
9A
HPE Aruba Networking AP-605H (JP) 2-Radio 3-Band 2×
2 Wi-Fi 6E 1+4 ETH PSE USB Hospitality AP Add mount kit (not included)
S0B6
0A
HPE Aruba Networking AP-605H (RW) 2-Radio 3-Band 2
×2 Wi-Fi 6E 1+4 ETH PSE USB Hospitality AP Add mount kit (not included)
S0B6
2A
HPE Aruba Networking AP-605H (US) 2-Radio 3-Band 2×
2 Wi-Fi 6E 1+4 ETH PSE USB Hospitality AP Add mount kit (not included)
S1F9
5A
HPE Aruba Networking AP-605H (RW10) 2-Radio 3-Band
2×2 Wi-Fi 6E 1+4 ETH PSE USB 10-Pk Hospitality AP Add mount kit (not included)
S1F9
6A
HPE Aruba Networking AP-605H (US10) 2-Radio 3-Band
2×2 Wi-Fi 6E 1+4 ETH PSE USB 10-Pk Hospitality AP Add mount kit (not included)
S0B6
1A
HPE Aruba Networking AP-605H (RWF1) 2-Radio 3-Band
2×2 Wi-Fi 6E 1+4 ETH PSE USB TAA Hospitality AP Add mount kit (not included)
S0B6
3A
HPE Aruba Networking AP-605H (USF1) 2-Radio 3-Band
2×2 Wi-Fi 6E 1+4 ETH PSE USB TAA Hospitality AP Add mount kit (not included)
S0B6
4A
HPE Aruba Networking AP-605HR (EU) 2-Radio 3-Band 2
×2 Wi-Fi 6E 1+4 ETH PSE USB Remote AP Bundle
Contains AP-605H-RW, desk mount,
power adapter, and europlug power cord
S0B6
5A
HPE Aruba Networking AP-605HR (US) 2-Radio 3-Band 2
×2 Wi-Fi 6E 1+4 ETH PSE USB Remote AP Bundle
Contains AP-605H-US, desk mount, power
adapter, and North American power cord
Table 2. Select Mount Kit
Part Nu
mber Description Configuration Comments
S0J42A HPE Aruba Networking AP-600H-MNT1 Single-gang
Wall-box Mount Kit
Metal mount bracket, for wall and (single-ga
ng wiring) wall-box
S0J43A HPE Aruba Networking AP-600H-MNT2 Dual-gang Wa
ll-box Mount Kit
Metal mount bracket, for wall and (single-ga
ng wiring) wall-box
S0J41A HPE Aruba Networking AP-500H-MNTD2 RJ45 Ethern
et Jack Desk Mount Kit
Plastic desk stand (with integrated network